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This is a Fannie Mae HomePath property. Superb 1st fl. location w/lovely balcony. Indiv. laundry & storage area located close to your very own garage. Convenient kit., formal 
DR, large living room with pleasant views. Close to all shopping too! Its a winner! $83,500 
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THE KEY TO BUYING AND SELLING DISTINCTIVE PROPERTY

This is a Fannie Mae HomePath property. Beautiful 3 BR, 
2 BA brick Cape Cod in the heart of Mt. Greenwood. Large 
lot. Features include gleaming hardwood floors, updated 
kitchen and baths, and spacious rooms. Unfin. basement 
with great ceiling height ready for your touches. Dont wait 
to see this home sweet home! $187,000

This is a Fannie Mae HomePath property. Great 
location close to shopping transportation and 
school large lot with fully fenced yard. Generous 
country style kitchen, flexible floor plan. Come 
and see this great house today $203,000

Here are the plusses... Nice enclosed porch, 
great second floor dormitory style bedroom, 
unfin. basement for more potential, close to 
Morgan Park High School. A really great home 
on a nice quiet street. $114,900

Classic Evergreen Park ranch close to shopping, 
transportation and schools. Hardwood floors, a 
convenient kitchen, finished basement, spacious 
rooms and good floor plan. See it today! $169,900

Move right in!!! Spacious and bright updated brick Georgian 
located on a wonderful and well-cared-for block. Amazing 
features include remodeled kitchen with granite counter tops/
custom cabinets, first floor family room, newer windows, 
roof, furnace,water heater and washer/dryer. Basement is 
freshly painted and ready to be finished! $230,900

Stunning, fully restored Frank Lloyd Wright home in the heart of 
Beverly. 4 bedrooms, 2.5 bathrooms, fin. basement, eat-in kitchen w/
top-end stainless steel appliances, granite counter tops & exceptional 
cabinetry. Woodwork thruout the home has been brought to it’s 
original beauty during lengthy repairs of home. Before & after photos. 
Stucco recently updated & lot professionally landscaped. $649,900

Well maintained academy townhouse features  
2 bedrooms (large rooms w/double closets), 1 1/2 baths, 
eat-in kit., bsmt. rec rm., hdwd. floors, newer windows, 
new furnace & central air, gated parking, private patio. 
Minutes away from Metra and expressway. $136,500

Spacious bungalow on park-like lot just shy of 1/4 acre. 3 or 4 bedrooms and 
2 full baths. Newer kit. w/birch cabinets & granite countertops. Bathrooms 
are both new or updated in character w/home. All new thermalpane windows. 
Newer appls. &  mechanicals. Huge ML fam. rm. could be master suite. 
Enormous closets w/organizers. Cozy front porch & great rear deck. Walk 
to Metra, CTA, park, schools, churches, restaurants & shopping. $284,900


